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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 5th round, Match #33

Friday, 14.08.2015, 17:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 29°C. Spectators: 700

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1 : 0

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 Kotliarov Yaroslav
13 Piskovyi Vladyslav
4 Emerson
21 Dorosh Vladyslav
8 Kozlov Artem
15 Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii
77 Halenkov Denys
99 Bondarenko Denys
33 Shestakov Serhii
18 Matiazh Ivan
2 Kelvin

Substitutes
12 Savchuk Bohdan
7 Eloev Bulat
23 Kasianenko Oleksandr
19 Nenko Pavlo
5 Varvanin Oleksandr
9 Pudy Dmytro
11 Khomutov Vladyslav

21 Rudyk Dmytro
5 Koidan Viacheslav
6 Matvieiev Oleksandr
10 Khomichev Leonid
13 Pohranichnii Tymur
15 Leonov Dmytro
19 Besarab Pavlo
20 Huskov Oleksandr
23 Mykytsey Stanislav
95 Yelsukov Andrii
99 Hrubyi Yevhenii

Substitutes
90 Svirsa Maksym
3 Gnyp Artem
4 Tsyrulniev Andrii
8 Ardelian Nutsu
9 Ponomarenko Roman
11 Zhukov Mykyta
17 Baistruchenko Denys

Referee:
Hryso Yurii
Assistant 1:
Khalamendyk Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Rachynska Nataliia
4th Official:
Pavliuk Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Pokidko Ihor
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 5th round, Match #33
Friday, 14.08.2015, 17:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 29°C. Spectators: 700

«Olimpik» Donetsk 1 : 0 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
43' 23 Mykytsey Stanislav

99 Bondarenko Denys
5 Varvanin Oleksandr 56'

57' 19 Besarab Pavlo

18 Matiazh Ivan
11 Khomutov Vladyslav 64'

2 Kelvin
9 Pudy Dmytro 64'

69' 19 Besarab Pavlo
4 Tsyrulniev Andrii

73' 99 Hrubyi Yevhenii
8 Ardelian Nutsu

74' 4 Tsyrulniev Andrii

11 Khomutov Vladyslav 88'

90' 13 Pohranichnii Tymur
11 Zhukov Mykyta

90' 5 Koidan Viacheslav

33 Shestakov Serhii 90+2'
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